The BIRNS Corona, BIRNS Model 5220, is designed
with proven BIRNS nuclear lighting technology in
concert with the immense illumination and long lamp life
afforded by high intensity discharge (HID) high pressure
sodium vapor. It has unmatched light output, is easily
decontaminated, and uses 1kW commerically available
lamps—providing the industry’s lowest operating costs.
With a fi ve year lamp life, and each lamp only $200,

Connector Pins:	 Copper alloy, gold-plated per MIL-G-45204
Cable (Super-Vutron):	 CSPE jacket, EPDM insulation
ORDERING INFORMATION
BIRNS Model 5220-TA BIRNS Corona includes:
•	One Model 5220 BIRNS Corona Lighthead
(luminaire)
•	One Model 3802 BIRNS Wet/Dry Ballast
•	One item 17F-028 Ballast-to-Light Cable Assembly
•	One item 17F-048-35 Power-to-Ballast Cable
Assembly (10m standard; other lengths optionally
available)
•	One 44N-002 SS (Stainless Steel) mounting pole,
1.5m
Optional wall bracket: 44H-007
Power Cable Assemblies
•	17F-048-35	 : 10m (35 ft) (standard)
•	17F-048-60	 : 18m (60 ft)
•	17F-048-100	 : 30m (100 ft)
•	17F-048-125	 : 38m (125 ft)
•	17F-048-150	 : 45m (150 ft)
Weight in air: 5220 Light - 13.0kg (28.5 lbs.); 3802 Ballast - 19.4kg (42.5 lbs.)